1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)

1)
2)
3)
3)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)

1)
2)
3)
4)
4)
4)
7
8)
9)
10)
11)

Ul2 * 75 & under

Name
Lincoln Husby
Tristan Koll
Rykker Bk
Eli Stone
Carson Hooper
Zach Lindstrom
Reid Estevez

Timothy Thibodeau

Parker Dale
Rhya Rost
Tayten Firchau
Elin Lindberg
Jake Knop
Kalen Blanchette
Sarah Entleutner
Amy Ryan

Ul2 *76 - 95

Name
Riley Ryberg

Michael Weizenegger

Aaden Cox
Mark Smith
Blake Baumann
Kennesy Seelen
Dylan Ketterling
Cole Granmde
Addison Chiodo
Fayth Thibodeau

Ul2 * 96 - 115

Name
Calvin Colangelo
Nicholas Bower

McKenzie Doroshenko

lan Doty
Kasen Lein
Thomas Ault
Zoe Skinner
Brody Kent
Brendan Green

Jaydon Christenson

Xander Hoskins

Center
Blainbrook
New Hope Bowl
Blainbrook
Super Bowl
Andover Lanes
Blainbrook
Blainbrook
Blainbrook
New Hope Bowl
Super Bowl
Blainbrook
Andover Lanes
New Hope Bowl
New Hope Bowl
Blainbrook
Super Bowl

Center
Blainbrook
Super Bowl
Blainbrook

Andover Lanes
Super Bowl
Super Bowl
Blainbrook
Blainbrook
Super Bowl
Blainbrook

Center
New Hope Bowl
New Hope Bowl

Blainbrook
Andover Lanes
Super Bowl
New Hope Bowl
New Hope Bowl
Blainbrook
River City Extreme
Blainbrook
Andover Lanes

Gml
112
75
91
99
86
97
78
115
84
92
93
51
79
66
39
71

Gm2
154
111

76
107
74
87
81
103
89
86
65
50
60
76
43
78

Gm3
92
92
95
89
83

120
95
65
78
90
86
73

100
78
46
54

Gml Gm2 Gm3

102
109
74
99
94
97
97
110
88
69

Gml
162
182
181
117
134

93
102
101

97

98
102

105
119
82
88
102
87
74
85
79
75

Gm2
153
131
132
162
103
122
140
147
108
108
100

137
117
138
110
110
113
120
112
99

95

Gm3
183
128
128
136
153
145
146
106
154

93
110

Scratch HDCP Total

358
278
262
295
243
304
254
283
251
268
244
174
239
220
128
203

341
400
410
369
410
339
377
344
372
344
367
428
362
379
464
346

699
678
672
664
653
643
631
627
623
612
611
602
601
599
592
549

Scratch HDCP Total

344
345
294
297
306
297
291
307
266
239

311
293
331
328
313
311
316
288
313
293

655
638
625
625
619
608
607
595
579
532

Scratch HDCP Total

498
441
441
415
390
360
388
354
359
299
312

270
249
247
247
270
280
242
257
252
275
242

768
690
688
662
660
640
630
611
611
574
554

2019 Minnesota Singles youth bowling tournament
featuring $10,000 in scholarships plus awards at the State Finals!
Metro Northwest District results from Super Bowl, Ramsey

All results are UNOFFICIAL until State advancers have received
a letter from the tournament director. The advancement ratio
from the district level to State is 1:5 for each division. Names in
Bold indicate those bowlers who have UNOFFICIALLY advanced
to the State Tournament. The bowlers who are in bold should
prepare to advance to the State Finals. However, all bowlers
should understand that, while it is uncommon, standings can change.
Averages, scores and standings will be verified through
February 14th. Bowlers should check back here
occassionally to see if standings have changed at all.

If a bowler has earned the right to advance to the State
Tournament, but chooses not to then the next bowler in line
(in the same district & division) will be invited so that the ratio
from each division is at least 1:5. All bowlers tied for final
qualifying spots will advance.

State advancer letters will be postmarked by February 12, 2019
If you see anything on this page you know or believe to be
incorrect, including misspelled names or inaccurate scores,
please contact Josh Hodney at the BPAM at 763-755-2552,

1-800-622-7769 or at josh@mhsb.org.

Shift schedule for the State Finals

Some shift changes will be allowed (AFTER state letters have gone out).

Bowlero, 7545 Brooklyn Blvd, Brooklyn Park, MN 55443

10:45am on Saturday, February 23, 2019 (Shift 1A)
Bowlers From the MeNW, MeSW, and Mid Central Districts

1:45pm on Saturday, February 23, 2019 (Shift 1B)
Bowlers from NE, NC, NW, WC, and SE Districts

10:30 a.m. on Sunday, February 24, 2018 (Shift 2A)
Bowlers from MeSE and MeNE Districts

1:30 p.m. on Sunday, February 24, 2018 (Shift 2B)
Bowlers from the EC, SW, and SC Districts



Ul2 * 116 & over

Name Center Gml Gm2 Gm3 Scratch HDCP Total
1) Michael Skinner New Hope 132 178 180 490 239 729
2) Caleb Lindstrom Blainbrook 182 114 165 461 229 690
3) Branden Schmid Blainbrook 149 167 175 491 181 672
4) Ashton Wells Super Bowl 147 170 162 479 175 654
5) Logan Wells Super Bowl 162 153 168 483 168 651
6) Braeden Bolnick Super Bowl 127 161 131 419 226 645
7) Brady Turcotte Blainbrook 125 134 137 396 234 630
8) Aubrey Kent Blainbrook 141 118 136 395 201 596
9) Nathan Bayerkohler Blainbrook 138 140 115 393 201 594
10) Matt Vagle Andover Lanes 128 175 120 423 163 586
11) Jason Hertzog River City Extreme 142 102 104 348 219 567

U20 * 125 & under

Name Center Gml Gm2 Gm3 Scratch HDCP Total
1) Jeremiah Hannaman New Hope 117 245 163 525 214 739
2) Matthew Baumann Super Bowl 212 124 153 489 234 723
3) Reilly Struzyk Super Bowl 160 152 186 498 224 722
4) Aiden Neaderhiser Andover 179 147 122 448 237 685
5) Stefanie Erickson New Hope 125 126 194 445 239 684
6) Lauren Ziesmer Super Bowl 124 142 138 404 270 674
7) Oliver Mullen Blainbrook 145 122 143 410 260 670
8) Anna Shingledecker Super Bowl 155 136 128 419 249 668
9) Easton Schwartz Blainbrook 150 145 119 414 244 658
10) Sabrina Koll New Hope 99 91 72 262 387 649
11) Riley Sampson Super Bowl 139 116 177 432 209 641
12) Hunter Fisher Andover Lanes 113 126 162 401 224 625
13) Ethan Kelso New Hope 124 132 125 381 232 613
14) Gerti Martin Blainbrook 80 68 100 248 364 612
15) Henry Gray Blainbrook 99 81 64 244 349 593
16) Robbie Scheldrup Blainbrook 50 75 46 171 390 561

U20 * 126 - 155

Name Center Gml Gm2 Gm3 Scratch HDCP Total
1) Caden Schuett Blainbrook 165 194 173 532 178 710
2) Sam Reichenbacher Blainbrook 178 156 190 524 183 707
3) Brenden Geiselhart Blainbrook 162 192 203 557 142 699
4) Christian Sapp Super Bowl 170 206 166 542 153 695
5) matthew Fabel Andover 189 160 152 501 183 684
6) Joseph Earnest New Hope 147 153 170 470 204 674
7) Kenshin Thao Super Bowl 181 149 167 497 175 672
8) Anthony Phothrioth Andover 188 138 201 527 142 669

9) Stephanie Kelso New Hope 171 179 148 498 170 668



10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)

1)
2)
3)
3)
5
6)
7
8)
9)

Natalie Eull
Andrew Ryberg
Brandon Kotala
Kyle Dischinger
Braylen Almberg
Miklaus Kreider
Tayshaun Boyd
Scott Rike
Brett Wells

Lily Stone
Zachery Doll

U20 * 156 - 185

Name
Lance Aydt
Tyler Kedrowski
Alex Poser
William Foss
Tanner Archer
Sam Kinney
Joey Gazda
Jayden Cox
Paige Anderson
Cameron Kedrowski
Spencer James
Quintin Ronning
Daniel Johnson
Dominic Lego
Will Vagle
Jayson Cable
Bryce Sherman
Shamarr Martin
Paula Pickett
Katie Anderson

U20 * 186 & up

Name
George Peterson
Lance Campbell
William Jones
Joey Schwab
Jake Kilander
Aaren Schmid
Zachery Packer
Ethan Johnson
Blake Almberg

New Hope
Blainbrook
New Hope
Super Bowl
Blainbrook
Super Bowl
New Hope
Super Bowl
Super Bowl
Super Bowl
Blainbrook

Center
River City Extreme
Blainbrook
Super Bowl
River City Extreme
Blainbrook
Blainbrook
Andover
Super Bowl
Super Bowl
Blainbrook
New Hope
Super Bowl
Blainbrook
Super Bowl
Andover
Super Bowl
River City Extreme
New Hope
Super Bowl
New Hope

Center
Blainbrook
Blainbrook
Super Bowl

River City Extreme
New Hope
Blainbrook

Andover

Andover
Blainbrook

158
181
176
166
136
146
147
165
136
158
137

Gml
224
232
221
235
174
241
234
214
204
169
220
235
178
185
204
156
215
176
144
155

Gml
224
203
194
215
214
130
211
199
187

165
161
181
153
166
163
151
170
129
157
141

Gm?2
206
244
232
213
191
223
193
159
178
175
228
181
167
185
175
194
142
182
158
160

Gm2
217
248
266
247
211
257
196
145
180

179
168
118
170
177
138
162
122
164
132
149

Gm3
238
169
220
160
220
170
170
203
186
224
177
194
168
175
197
179
187
162
182
136

Gm3
258
228
248
203
198
236
194
212
128

502
510
475
489
479
447
460
457
429
447
427

163
145
175
160
158
188
175
163
173
145
165

665
655
650
649
637
635
635
620
602
592
592

Scratch HDCP Total

668
645
673
608
585
634
597
576
568
568
625
610
513
545
576
529
544
520
484
451

68
117
56
112
127
71
96
112
117
114
53
68
135
91
58
94
73
89
96
124

736
762
729
720
712
705
693
688
685
682
678
678
648
636
634
623
617
609
580
575

Scratch HDCP Total

699
679
708
665
623
623
601
556
495

56
53
0
43
53
35
12
5
12

755
732
708
708
676
658
613
561
507



